
SPEC NO.  080-18

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Brian Phillips Rodney Lovgren May 8, 2018

Email: philbr@jea.com Email: lovgrd@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Petticoat - Schmitt Aaron Browning 904-854-9204 abrowing@petticoatschmitt.com
X

Petticoat - Schmitt Joe Fisher 904-854-7423 abrowing@petticoatschmitt.com
X

Ortega Industrial 

Contractors Vielka Garcia 904-168-2187 vgarcia@ortegaindustrial.com
X

Williams Industrial Nick Payne 904-392-9961 npayne@wisgrp.com
X

United Rentals Mike Baker 813-344-6222 mbaker@ur.com
X

United Rentals Valinda Krynicki 904-614-9399 vkrynicki@ur.com
X

Kiewit Infrastructure 

South Co. Kunal Shinde 407-563-7555 kunal.shinde@kiewit.com
X

DSI Innovations Tony Bell 352-213-3774 tbell@dsiinnovations.com
X

DSI Innovations Darren William 336-407-4858 cwilliams@dsiinnovations.com
X

Sawcross Inc Drew Hickinbotham 904-751-7500 drewh@sawcross.com
X

CDM Smith Patrick Victor 904-731-7109 victorpr@cdmsmith.com

Godwin / Xylem Brent Jackson
904-564-0216

brent.jackson@xyleminc.com
X

CoBell Transport Group Leslie Campbell 904-444-1664 ctgllc@comcast.net
X

Ortega Industrial 

Contractors Vielka Garcia 904-268-2181 vgarcia@ortegaindustrial.com
X

Wharton - Smith Martin Gozalez 407-416-8179 mgonzalez@whartonsmith.com
X

Sawcross Inc Mark Hickinbotham 904-751-7500 markh@sawcross.com
X

Reynolds Construction 

Inc John Chase 904-695-9290 john.chase@reynoldscon.com
X

CDM Smith David Rasmussen 904-527-6727 rasmussenda@cdmsmith.com
X

TRC Energy Engineering Theron Colbert 904-576-0112 ceo@trcenergy.com
X

First Mandatory Prebid Meeting - May 8, 2018

Second Mandatory Prebid Meeting - May 22, 2018

Engineer for JEA

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Bradley Road and Argyle Forest Boulevard Wastewater Pump Station Improvement 

Projects

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

11:00 AM

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 

             21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Mandatory 

Pre-Proposal


